
 
 

 

FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH 
 

SESSION- 2025-26 
 

CLASS- 5   Moon 
 

TIME TABLE 
 

 

Period 

 

Time 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

 

Saturday 

 

1. 
8:10 to 

8:45 

 

Eng 

 

Eng 

 

NCC 

 

Eng 

 

Eng 

 

CCA 

 

2. 
8:45 to 

9:20 

 

Karate 

 

 EVS 

 

NCC 

 

Maths 

 

Computer 

 

CCA 

 

Fruit Break (9:20 to 9:30) 

 

3. 
9:30 to 

10:05 

 

EVS 

 

Dance 

 

Eng 

 

Skating 

 

Sports 
 

Library 

 

 

4. 

10:0

5 to 

10:40 

 

 

Drawing 

 

 

Drawing 

 

 

Hindi 

 

 

EVS 

 

 

Guj/San 

 

 

Music 

 

 

5. 

10:4

0 to 

11:15 

 

 

Guj/San 

 

 

Guj/San 

 

 

Hindi 

 

 

Computer 

 

 

EVS 

 

 

Dance 

 

 

6 

11:1

5 to 

11:50 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Maths 

 

 

Maths 

 

Lunch Break (11:50 to 12:25) 

 

7. 
12:25 

to 

1:00 

 

Music 

 

Sports 

 

EVS 

 

 Hindi 

 

EVS 

 

Hindi 

 

8. 
1:00 to 

1:35 

 

Hindi 

 

Library 

 

Sports 

 

Comp 

 

Hindi 

 

English 

 

Roll Call (Class teacher) (1:35 to 2:00) 

 


