

FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH

SESSION- 2025-26

CLASS- 5 Moon

TIME TABLE

Period	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1.	8:10 to 8:45	Eng	Eng	NCC	Eng	Eng	CCA
2.	8:45 to 9:20	Karate	EVS	NCC	Maths	Computer	CCA
Fruit Break (9:20 to 9:30)							
3.	9:30 to 10:05	EVS	Dance	Eng	Skating	Sports	Library
4.	10:0 5 to 10:40	Drawing	Drawing	Hindi	EVS	Guj/San	Music
5.	10:4 0 to 11:15	Guj/San	Guj/San	Hindi	Computer	EVS	Dance
6	11:1 5 to 11:50	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
Lunch Break (11:50 to 12:25)							
7.	12:25 to	Music	Sports	EVS	Hindi	EVS	Hindi
8.	1:00 to 1:35	Hindi	Library	Sports	Comp	Hindi	English
Roll Call (Class teacher) (1:35 to 2:00)							